
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 JCHS TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESSES 
Devin Ball devin.ball@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Melissa Braggs melissa.braggs@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Kennedy  Brantley kennedy.brantley@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Emily  Carelock carelocke@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Kyle  Chidester kyle.chidester@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Calley Eckhoff burroughsc@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Margie Gray graym@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Mary  Grayson graysonm@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Carie Green greenc@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Sarah Hagler haglers@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Carmen Hajistathi hajistathic@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Joe Hammett hammettj@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Leanna Hanry hanryl@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Henry Harrell harrellh@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Kendall Hutcheson hutchesonk@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Byran Jones byran.jones@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Paul Lacobee paul.lacobee@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Xairius Larry xairius.larry@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Katie Leopard leopardk@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Robby Lowe lower@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Shanna Mclelland mclellands@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Kenslee  McLelland kenslee.mclelland@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Deneen Miller millerd@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Videssa Owens owensv@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Rachael  Pepper rachael.pepper@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Melissa Pratt prattm@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Melissa Pumphrey pumphreym@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Jessica  Raines rainesj@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Linda Rainwater tannerl@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Kim Rogers rogersk@jcdragons.12.ar.us 
Dana Seitz marshd@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Colton Sellers colton.sellers@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Brad Smith smithb@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Michelle Smith smithm@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Jack Smith jack.smith@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Kevin Talley kevin.talley@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Kaitlin Taylor taylork@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Jessie Van Es sarah.vanes@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Shelby  Ward wards@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Tonda Williams tonda.williams@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 
Erin Wilson wilsone@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 

 

 

 

 

Mrs. Hutcheson JCHS Principal 870-899-4049 870 315-2670 

Mrs. Seitz/Mrs. Rogers JCHS Office 870-899-4048 870 315-2565 

Mrs. Owens JCHS Counselor 870-924-4575 Ext. 4543 FAX 870-924-4519 

Visit our JCSD Website at 

https://www.junctioncity.k12.ar.us/ 

Download our app today! 

Junction City Schools 


